

## Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

RFB# - Project Name			
<u>Procurement So</u>			Cooperative
<u>OriginalCo</u>		ontract Value:	\$820,666.71
25% Maxii		mum Increase:	\$ -
Max PossibleCo		ontract Value	\$ -
Proposed Total Contract Value:			\$1,194,012.05
<u>Date</u>	Contract Action	One-Time	CUMULATIVE CHANGE IN AMOUNT:
03/11/25	Change Order 1	\$373,345.34	Change Order 1 \$373,345.34
	Change Order 2		Change Order 2 \$ -
	Change Order 3		Change Order 3 \$ -
Percentage Change		45.49%	45.49%
Total of Changes		\$373,345.34	\$373,345.34
CC approved Changes		\$ -	\$ -
Total of Changes since CC approval		\$373,345.34	\$373,345.34
Annual Contract Value		\$1,194,012.05	\$1,194,012.05
CURRENT TERM indicate with a "X"		X	Requires City Council Approval